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US SENATE Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2181
CROSBY "CROS" ALLEN 276 12.65%
MICHAEL B. ENZI 1903 87.25%
Write-in Votes 2 0.09%

US SENATE Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1353
JOYCE JANSA CORCORAN 1347 99.56%
Write-in Votes 6 0.44%

US REPRESENTATIVE Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1863
BARBARA CUBIN 1821 97.75%
Write-in Votes 42 2.25%

US REPRESENTATIVE Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1391
RON AKIN 760 54.64%
JOHN A. SWETT 627 45.08%
Write-in Votes 4 0.29%

GOVERNOR Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2152
ELI BEBOUT 946 43.96%
RAY HUNKINS 585 27.18%
JOHN H. SELF 33 1.53%
BILL SNIFFIN 253 11.76%
STEVE WATT 322 14.96%
Write-in Votes 13 0.60%

GOVERNOR Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1697
KENNETH R. CASNER 144 8.49%
DAVE FREUDENTHAL 693 40.84%
PAUL J. HICKEY 792 46.67%
TOBY SIMPSON 55 3.24%
Write-in Votes 13 0.77%

SECRETARY OF STATE Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1950
JOE MEYER 1947 99.85%
Write-in Votes 3 0.15%

SECRETARY OF STATE Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1388
JIM FAGAN 1382 99.57%
Write-in Votes 6 0.43%

STATE TREASURER Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1951
CYNTHIA M. LUMMIS 1944 99.64%
Write-in Votes 7 0.36%

STATE TREASURER Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 42
Write-in Votes 42 100.00%

STATE AUDITOR Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1925
MAX MAXFIELD 1909 99.17%
Write-in Votes 16 0.83%
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STATE AUDITOR Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1369
MARK O. HARRIS 1364 99.63%
Write-in Votes 5 0.37%

STATE SUPERINTENDANT Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2005
TRENT BLANKENSHIP 703 35.06%
JOHN MINGLE 237 11.82%
JIM TWIFORD 708 35.31%
NEIL WARING 349 17.41%
Write-in Votes 8 0.40%

STATE SUPERINTENDENT Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1486
KATHY C. EMMONS 764 51.41%
CHRISTOPHER SHOULTS 284 19.11%
RICHARD WIEDERSPAHN 425 28.60%
Write-in Votes 13 0.87%

SENATE DISTRICT 11 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1843
LARRY HICKS 1833 99.46%
Write-in Votes 10 0.54%

SENATE DISTRICT 11 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1595
BILL VASEY 1587 99.50%
Write-in Votes 8 0.50%

HOUSE DISTRICT 15 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6 100.0  %
Total Votes 669
DAVE RADER 655 97.91%
Write-in Votes 14 2.09%

HOUSE DISTRICT 15 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6 100.0  %
Total Votes 865
GEORGE W. BAGBY 858 99.19%
Write-in Votes 7 0.81%

HOUSE DISTRICT 47 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 15
Precincts Reporting 15 100.0  %
Total Votes 1411
KURT S. BUCHOLZ 742 52.59%
LOREN WILLFORD 668 47.34%
Write-in Votes 1 0.07%

HOUSE DISTRICT 47 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 15
Precincts Reporting 15 100.0  %
Total Votes 21
Write-in Votes 21 100.00%

COMMISSIONER Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2744
LEE MEACHAM 1566 57.07%
TOM A. UBBEN 1141 41.58%
Write-in Votes 37 1.35%

COMMISSIONER Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 2412
JOYCE PETERSON 878 36.40%
CONNIE SKATES 424 17.58%
ARTLIN ZEIGER 1057 43.82%
Write-in Votes 53 2.20%

COUNTY CORONER Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1919
NORMAN A. NEWSOME 1910 99.53%
Write-in Votes 9 0.47%
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COUNTY CORONER Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 35
Write-in Votes 35 100.00%

COUNTY ATTORNEY Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1808
DAVID C. CLARK 1781 98.51%
Write-in Votes 27 1.49%

COUNTY ATTORNEY Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1387
EDWARD E. RISHA 1350 97.33%
Write-in Votes 37 2.67%

COUNTY SHERIFF Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 141
Write-in Votes 141 100.00%

COUNTY SHERIFF Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1582
JERRY COLSON 1566 98.99%
Write-in Votes 16 1.01%

COUNTY CLERK Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1725
ROBERT L. TAYLOR 1703 98.72%
Write-in Votes 22 1.28%

COUNTY CLERK Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1478
LINDA ANN SMITH 1462 98.92%
Write-in Votes 16 1.08%

COUNTY TREASURER Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1706
DAN HODGKISS 1688 98.94%
Write-in Votes 18 1.06%

COUNTY TREASURER Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1552
CINDY BALDWIN 1544 99.48%
Write-in Votes 8 0.52%

COUNTY ASSESSOR Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 48
Write-in Votes 48 100.00%

COUNTY ASSESSOR Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1506
DARRELL L. STUBBS 1500 99.60%
Write-in Votes 6 0.40%

CLERK OF DIST COURT Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1902
LINDY L. SCHMIDT 1893 99.53%
Write-in Votes 9 0.47%

CLERK OF DIST COURT Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19 100.0  %
Total Votes 1449
SUSAN DAVIS 1437 99.17%
Write-in Votes 12 0.83%

PC MAN 101 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 58
TERRY L. WEICKUM 58 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%
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PC WOMAN 101 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 55
DEBORAH L. WEICKUM 55 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

PC MAN 101 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 178
DONALD R. BRINKMAN 176 98.88%
Write-in Votes 2 1.12%

PC WOMAN 101 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 180
DEB LAZARKIEWICZ 180 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

PC MAN 102 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

PC WOMAN 102 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

PC MAN 102 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 102 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 201 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC WOMAN 201 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

PC MAN 201 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 161
EDWARD E. RISHA 44 27.33%
BILL VASEY 116 72.05%
Write-in Votes 1 0.62%

PC WOMAN 201 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 151
SUSAN K. FLACK 49 32.45%
SUSAN J. VASEY 101 66.89%
Write-in Votes 1 0.66%

PC MAN 202 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 199
WILLIAM HARSHMAN 198 99.50%
Write-in Votes 1 0.50%

PC WOMAN 202 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 194
REBECCA HARSHMAN 194 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

PC MAN 202 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 167
VERN WHITFIELD 167 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%
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PC WOMAN 202 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 4
Write-in Votes 4 100.00%

PC MAN 301 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 123
FRED HARRISON 115 93.50%
Write-in Votes 8 6.50%

PC WOMAN 301 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 12
Write-in Votes 12 100.00%

PC MAN 301 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 132
ERIC GREENWOOD 131 99.24%
Write-in Votes 1 0.76%

PC WOMAN 301 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 154
CINDY BALDWIN 127 82.47%
ELIZABETH GREENWOOD 27 17.53%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

PC MAN 302 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 4
Write-in Votes 4 100.00%

PC WOMAN 302 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 4
Write-in Votes 4 100.00%

PC MAN 302 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 170
GEORGE W. BAGBY 166 97.65%
Write-in Votes 4 2.35%

PC WOMAN 302 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 161
JoAn BAGBY 157 97.52%
Write-in Votes 4 2.48%

PC MAN 401 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 401 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 401 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 401 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 501 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 62
DON VAN MATRE 62 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%
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PC WOMAN 501 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

PC MAN 501 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 501 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 601 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 601 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 601 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 601 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 701 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC WOMAN 701 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

PC MAN 701 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 701 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 801 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

PC WOMAN 801 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC MAN 801 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 3
Write-in Votes 3 100.00%
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PC WOMAN 801 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

PC MAN 901 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 901 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 901 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

PC WOMAN 901 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC MAN 1001 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 8
Write-in Votes 8 100.00%

PC WOMAN 1001 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 9
Write-in Votes 9 100.00%

PC MAN 1001 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 1001 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1101 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 556
JOHN COLLAMER 274 49.28%
LOREN WILLFORD 281 50.54%
Write-in Votes 1 0.18%

PC WOMAN 1101 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 548
SONJA COLLAMER 282 51.46%
SANDRA WILLFORD 264 48.18%
Write-in Votes 2 0.36%

PC MAN 1101 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC WOMAN 1101 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC MAN 1102 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 172
DICK G. HISER 172 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%
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PC WOMAN 1102 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 176
NILA RAE HISER 174 98.86%
Write-in Votes 2 1.14%

PC MAN 1102 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 1102 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1201 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 96
JAMES FELIX JOHNSON 95 98.96%
Write-in Votes 1 1.04%

PC WOMAN 1201 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 3
Write-in Votes 3 100.00%

PC MAN 1201 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 54
B.G. "JERRY" MICHIE 53 98.15%
Write-in Votes 1 1.85%

PC WOMAN 1201 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 65
LILLIE MAE MATTILA 65 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

PC MAN 1301 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 9
Write-in Votes 9 100.00%

PC WOMAN 1301 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 8
Write-in Votes 8 100.00%

PC MAN 1301 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 1301 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC MAN 1401 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 42
ROBERT "BOB" GRIEVE 42 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

PC WOMAN 1401 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 6
Write-in Votes 6 100.00%

PC MAN 1401 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A
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PC WOMAN 1401 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1501 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

PC WOMAN 1501 Rep
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC MAN 1501 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

PC WOMAN 1501 Dem
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

RAWLINS COUNCIL WD1
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 396
DEBARI T. MARTINEZ 195 49.24%
MARGARET MARTINEZ 193 48.74%
Write-in Votes 8 2.02%

RAWLINS COUNCIL WD2
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 592
SUSAN BARNES 499 84.29%
Write-in Votes 93 15.71%

RAWLINS COUNCIL WD3
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 598
JIM WELLS 588 98.33%
Write-in Votes 10 1.67%

RAWLINS COUNCIL AL
Total

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6 100.0  %
Total Votes 1809
TED GARCIA SR. 648 35.82%
LARRY J. KMOCH 1131 62.52%
Write-in Votes 30 1.66%

SINCLAIR MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 146
ARTHUR L. GENZLER 133 91.10%
Write-in Votes 13 8.90%

SINCLAIR COUNCIL 
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 274
ELLIE BENNETT 90 32.85%
DORI A. FRITZ 77 28.10%
THERESA PACHECO 78 28.47%
Write-in Votes 29 10.58%

ELK MOUNTAIN MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 75
BARBARA L. BONNER 71 94.67%
Write-in Votes 4 5.33%

ELK MOUNTAIN COUNCIL 
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 101
CRAIG JONES 76 75.25%
Write-in Votes 25 24.75%
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MED BOW MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 146
CYNTHIA A. CHACE 23 15.75%
GERALD W. COOK 61 41.78%
KAY EMBREE 61 41.78%
Write-in Votes 1 0.68%

MED BOW COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 216
SUE COWDIN 92 42.59%
WAYNE W. JOHNSON 39 18.06%
Write-in Votes 85 39.35%

MED BOW 2-YR UNEX COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 121
JAKE WOLFE 44 36.36%
Write-in Votes 77 63.64%

HANNA MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 328
ARNOLD L. COFFIELD 68 20.73%
ZODA FURGASON 109 33.23%
JERRY TARASIUK 24 7.32%
KEN WORMAN 122 37.20%
Write-in Votes 5 1.52%

HANNA COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 637
DANNY ALLRED 82 12.87%
AMY L. HECK 35 5.49%
DON HOLLER 85 13.34%
RONALD D. HUNTER 11 1.73%
MARGARET R. JONES 100 15.70%
MARK KOSTOVNY 145 22.76%
DONNA PIPHER 97 15.23%
LINDA L. WAGNER 79 12.40%
Write-in Votes 3 0.47%

SARATOGA MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 586
HANK JEWELL 295 50.34%
BOB MCCARGAR 260 44.37%
Write-in Votes 31 5.29%

SARATOGA COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1090
CHRISTINE ANDERSON 146 13.39%
DRON L. CAMPBELL 81 7.43%
KENNETH W. COLLAMER 421 38.62%
SHARON HENLEY 195 17.89%
STEVEN E. WILCOXSON 236 21.65%
Write-in Votes 11 1.01%

ENCAMPMENT MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 181
JIM MCKINNEY 93 51.38%
MARK RAUTERKUS 88 48.62%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

ENCAMPMENT COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 337
W.B. "BUTCH" ALCORN 99 29.38%
SUZETTE M. CLAYPOOL 93 27.60%
HOWARD P. HILL 31 9.20%
MARY A. MARTIN 112 33.23%
Write-in Votes 2 0.59%

RIVERSIDE MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 20
LIZ SWYNARCZUK 13 65.00%
Write-in Votes 7 35.00%

RIVERSIDE COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 5
Write-in Votes 5 100.00%
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Registered Voters 7420 Num. Report Precinct 19 - Num. Reporting 19    100.00%

DIXON MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 20
ROBERT W. SEILAFF 16 80.00%
Write-in Votes 4 20.00%

DIXON COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 38
DANT E. DIETRICH 19 50.00%
DUANE DUNCAN 17 44.74%
Write-in Votes 2 5.26%

BAGGS MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 59
BERNIE CARACENA 49 83.05%
Write-in Votes 10 16.95%

BAGGS COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 72
JAMES A. MCCONAHAY 60 83.33%
Write-in Votes 12 16.67%


